Torneo Padel We Are TORRIBERA - Open Mirete Portman

Calendar: PRIMERA Masculina / Grupo B

Date/venue

1/15/25, 5:30 PM

1/15/25, 5:30 PM

1/15/25, 620 PM

1/15/25, 620 PM

1/15/25, 710 PM

1/15/25, 710 PM

Home

Adridn Moreno Laguna
Marc Perez Alay

Izan Benito
Mark Brito

Abel Romera
Eduard Montoro Calvo

Angel Narvaez Cardenas
Carlos Giménez

Adridn Moreno Laguna
Marc Perez Alay

Abel Romera
Eduard Montoro Calvo

1/1

Result

0-9

9-2

9-2

6-9

2-9

5-9

Away team

Angel Narvaez Cardenas
Carlos Giménez

Abel Romera
Eduard Montoro Calvo

Adridn Moreno Laguna
Marc Perez Alay

Izan Benito
Mark Brito

Izan Benito
Mark Brito

Angel Narvaez Cardenas
Carlos Giménez
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